
KONING ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM        17  319.4086 
   2 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM        15  241.9521 
   3 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            13  127.8926 
   4 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke     11  153.3460 
   5 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT         10   86.5360 
   6 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel            10  123.3834 
   7 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER    10  207.4619 
   8 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM         8  119.3544 
   9 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE         7   89.2689 
  10 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           7  118.7129 
  11 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             7  120.8193 
  12 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            7  158.1711 
  13 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE        6   82.4885 
  14 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester            6  110.4101 
  15 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER             5   73.9720 
  16 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        5   86.4458 
  17 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         5   92.6102 
  18 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       5  106.7409 
  19 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE             4   50.4513 
  20 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            4   51.4943 
  21 WAUTERS NADINE       Appelterre-Ei     4   65.2579 
  22 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       4   67.1561 
  23 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             4   77.3927 
  24 MOREELS GINO         SCHENDELBEKE      4   90.1574 
  25 DE DOBBELEER ADELIN  ROOSDAAL          3   43.3487 
  26 V D MAELEN SONIA     ASPELARE          3   45.9732 
  27 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE          3   49.2098 
  28 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   60.5517 
  29 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE          3   64.2600 
  30 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         3   70.8548 
  31 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       3   71.2228 
  32 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL           2   23.4720 
  33 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       2   34.8571 
  34 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI  DENDERBELLE       2   37.9310 
  35 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             2   44.4589 
  36 DE CLERCQ GUY        MICHELBEKE        1    0.5747 
  37 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHU Baardegem         1    8.0460 
  38 BOUDAER FREDDY       HAALTERT          1    8.6207 
  39 DE WINNE JENTE       NIEUWERKERKEN     1    8.6614 
  40 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            1    9.2511 
  41 BAEYENS BART         Appelterre        1    9.7143 
  42 DEHANDSCHUTTER KRIST VOLLEZELE         1   16.5714 
  43 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        1   18.3908 
  44 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            1   18.8571 
  45 DENEYS HERMAN        BORCHTLOMBEEK     1   21.2598 
  46 JACOBS JEAN          DENDERWINDEKE     1   22.0264 
  47 MATTHYS ERIC         SMETLEDE          1   24.2291 
  48 DE BODT-VAN AKKER    NINOVE            1   24.7126 
  49 GIELEN FREDDY        BURST             1   27.0115 
  50 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            1   28.1250 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMP.MEESTE PRIJZEN ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke     67 1035.6602 
   2 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW      37  744.0138 
   3 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            31  411.5351 
   4 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE        26  538.6502 
   5 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT         22  292.0881 
   6 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM        20  365.7730 
   7 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM        19  305.9622 
   8 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER            14  254.5140 
   9 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER    14  270.7440 
  10 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE       12  175.2607 
  11 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE         11  137.8232 
  12 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM          11  141.6652 
  13 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel            11  155.1015 
  14 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM        10  162.5582 
  15 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE            10  200.6405 
  16 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        9  166.9648 
  17 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester            9  175.1678 
  18 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE          8  104.5834 
  19 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            7   75.6322 
  20 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            7  158.1711 
  21 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE             6   89.1245 
  22 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         5   92.6102 
  23 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             5  132.4589 
  24 WAUTERS NADINE       Appelterre-Ei     4   65.2579 
  25 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       4   67.1561 
  26 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             4   77.3927 
  27 MOREELS GINO         SCHENDELBEKE      4   90.1574 
  28 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL           3   24.3531 
  29 DE DOBBELEER ADELIN  ROOSDAAL          3   43.3487 
  30 V D MAELEN SONIA     ASPELARE          3   45.9732 
  31 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        3   55.1724 
  32 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       3   55.4285 
  33 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   60.5517 
  34 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         3   70.8548 
  35 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       3   71.2228 
  36 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI  DENDERBELLE       2   37.9310 
  37 DENEYS HERMAN        BORCHTLOMBEEK     2   51.1811 
  38 DE CLERCQ GUY        MICHELBEKE        1    0.5747 
  39 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHU Baardegem         1    8.0460 
  40 BOUDAER FREDDY       HAALTERT          1    8.6207 
  41 DE WINNE JENTE       NIEUWERKERKEN     1    8.6614 
  42 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            1    9.2511 
  43 BAEYENS BART         Appelterre        1    9.7143 
  44 DEHANDSCHUTTER KRIST VOLLEZELE         1   16.5714 
  45 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            1   18.8571 
  46 JACOBS JEAN          DENDERWINDEKE     1   22.0264 
  47 MATTHYS ERIC         SMETLEDE          1   24.2291 
  48 DE BODT-VAN AKKER    NINOVE            1   24.7126 
  49 DE WAEL LUC          WIEZE             1   25.1429 
  50 GIELEN FREDDY        BURST             1   27.0115 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMPIOEN OUDE ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM        12  185.1260 
   2 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM        12  227.1884 
   3 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK            10   96.1746 
   4 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT          9   70.0311 
   5 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER     9  202.6075 
   6 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             8   97.8328 
   7 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM         8  119.3544 
   8 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE         7   89.2689 
   9 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke      7  109.9326 
  10 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE            7  158.1711 
  11 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE        6   82.4885 
  12 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE         5   92.6102 
  13 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             4   47.4691 
  14 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL            4   51.4943 
  15 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           4   54.3722 
  16 WAUTERS NADINE       Appelterre-Ei     4   65.2579 
  17 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW       4   67.1561 
  18 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       4   99.6924 
  19 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE             3   44.7244 
  20 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        3   48.0962 
  21 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE          3   49.2098 
  22 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM     3   60.5517 
  23 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER             3   61.3506 
  24 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE          3   64.2600 
  25 MOREELS GINO         SCHENDELBEKE      3   68.5715 
  26 DE VOS REMI          VLIERZELE         3   70.8548 
  27 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester            2   18.8571 
  28 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE    Erembodegem       2   34.8571 
  29 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI  DENDERBELLE       2   37.9310 
  30 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             2   42.1504 
  31 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm             2   44.4589 
  32 DE CLERCQ GUY        MICHELBEKE        1    0.5747 
  33 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHU Baardegem         1    8.0460 
  34 BOUDAER FREDDY       HAALTERT          1    8.6207 
  35 DE WINNE JENTE       NIEUWERKERKEN     1    8.6614 
  36 BAEYENS BART         Appelterre        1    9.7143 
  37 DEHANDSCHUTTER KRIST VOLLEZELE         1   16.5714 
  38 RADEV STEFAN & DENIS Zandbergen        1   18.3908 
  39 Neckebroek Dirk      Lierde            1   18.8571 
  40 DENEYS HERMAN        BORCHTLOMBEEK     1   21.2598 
  41 DE BODT-VAN AKKER    NINOVE            1   24.7126 
  42 DE DOBBELEER ADELIN  ROOSDAAL          1   26.2857 
  43 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       1   26.4706 
  44 GIELEN FREDDY        BURST             1   27.0115 
  45 VAN DAMME FRANK      NINOVE            1   28.1250 
  46 VAN HOLSBEEK FLORENT TERALFENE         1   28.2759 
  47 PLETINCKX-PENNE      Zandbergen        1   31.6092 
-------------------------------------------------------



KAMPIOEN JAARSE ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente              Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------
   1 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM         5   92.2202 
   2 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke      4   43.4134 
   3 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester            4   91.5530 
   4 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK             3   31.7180 
   5 V D MAELEN SONIA     ASPELARE          3   45.9732 
   6 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM         3   56.8261 
   7 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM           3   64.3407 
   8 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE             3   73.3502 
   9 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER             2   12.6214 
  10 DE DOBBELEER ADELIN  ROOSDAAL          2   17.0630 
  11 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL           2   23.4720 
  12 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel             2   25.5506 
  13 SCHOUKENS FRANKY     PAMEL             2   35.2423 
  14 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE        2   38.3496 
  15 BREYNAERT FRANS      DENDERLEEUW       2   44.7522 
  16 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER     1    4.8544 
  17 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE             1    5.7269 
  18 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW       1    7.0485 
  19 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGER OKEGEM            1    9.2511 
  20 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT          1   16.5049 
  21 MOREELS GINO         SCHENDELBEKE      1   21.5859 
  22 JACOBS JEAN          DENDERWINDEKE     1   22.0264 
  23 MATTHYS ERIC         SMETLEDE          1   24.2291 
-------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF OUDE ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel         203820621     3   36.6147 
   2 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel         209191920     3   46.4105 
   3 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402305821     3   51.2280 
   4 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402784121     3   81.9837 
   5 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  422171121     2    1.7678 
   6 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402481321     2    4.5160 
   7 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601221     2    6.7941 
   8 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     409494020     2    7.9044 
   9 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402306421     2   12.3775 
  10 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        403900919     2   13.9080 
  11 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401696821     2   15.1904 
  12 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      400468821     2   16.6897 
  13 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201466719     2   17.3901 
  14 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201602921     2   17.5253 
  15 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401693921     2   18.4808 
  16 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402305721     2   19.9640 
  17 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401691621     2   20.5320 
  18 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401690221     2   20.8079 
  19 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        403907819     2   21.1495 
  20 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401690321     2   22.8192 
  21 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401694021     2   23.7533 
  22 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401693321     2   25.4188 
  23 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   401519821     2   26.7762 
  24 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE      310377219     2   27.3348 
  25 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402860021     2   28.8909 
  26 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401693121     2   29.6157 
  27 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE      306775921     2   29.7845 
  28 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     409499220     2   30.1786 
  29 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        406295218     2   30.2299 
  30 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         202834218     2   31.5484 
  31 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402778921     2   32.1636 
  32 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     420058321     2   33.4264 
  33 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419624120     2   33.6423 
  34 DE RIJCK HANS & VICT NINOVE        402005621     2   33.6917 
  35 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201462119     2   35.0490 
  36 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402971521     2   35.2328 
  37 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE      310378019     2   37.0474 
  38 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 412959718     2   37.7451 
  39 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401697521     2   38.4900 
  40 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    410026720     2   38.7212 
  41 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     403381721     2   38.7255 
  42 VAN SANDE WIM        BAMBRUGGE     401562621     2   39.8516 
  43 WAUTERS NADINE       Appelterre-Ei 413469718     2   40.1150 
  44 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE   DENDERLEEUW   407502520     2   40.3799 
  45 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    407471320     2   41.5230 
  46 BAUWENS BART         Zwalm         403070121     2   41.6018 
  47 BAUWENS HERVE        VLIERZELE     422259317     2   43.0147 
  48 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402900421     2   44.4860 
  49 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401695121     2   47.8424 
  50 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     421712320     2   48.7020 
-----------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF JAARSE ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411655522     2   12.5764 
   2 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411656022     2   17.5848 
   3 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL       406653922     2   21.2694 
   4 V D MAELEN SONIA     ASPELARE      404916422     2   23.1577 
   5 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411653922     2   24.2099 
   6 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406495622     2   24.4344 
   7 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411824322     2   26.5108 
   8 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406982922     2   27.6442 
   9 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411652522     2   30.3409 
  10 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411652222     2   30.4499 
  11 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406984722     2   30.5290 
  12 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     406607122     2   35.0798 
  13 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201331122     2   36.4912 
  14 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester        411507622     2   44.5447 
  15 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411824022     2   45.6417 
  16 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201333722     2   45.7764 
  17 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411652622     2   47.6926 
  18 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411659122     2   52.2582 
  19 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411823822     2   52.3031 
  20 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     406394022     2   52.8613 
  21 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411824122     2   54.1915 
  22 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE         406457222     2   54.8480 
  23 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester        411507322     2   57.5810 
  24 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201336322     2   58.7763 
  25 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406497122     2   63.3613 
  26 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406983322     1    0.4854 
  27 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         406473422     1    0.9709 
  28 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411655222     1    1.3216 
  29 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201332422     1    1.4563 
  30 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201330222     1    1.7621 
  31 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411650822     1    1.9417 
  32 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201331022     1    2.2026 
  33 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   406921922     1    2.4272 
  34 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406981722     1    2.6432 
  35 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201333322     1    2.9126 
  36 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL       406655822     1    3.0837 
  37 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406500022     1    3.3981 
  38 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411823422     1    3.5242 
  39 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406496122     1    3.8835 
  40 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     406391622     1    3.9648 
  41 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201332722     1    4.4053 
  42 TEAM MAES-VAN WIJK   Kester        201800922     1    4.8458 
  43 VAN DE WALLE PATRICK ST.MARIA-LIER 419924322     1    4.8544 
  44 VAN HERZEELE DANIEL  ELENE         415903622     1    5.7269 
  45 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201339922     1    5.8252 
  46 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201333422     1    6.3107 
  47 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    406735722     1    6.7961 
  48 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   406924122     1    7.0485 
  49 VAN DAMME WILLY&JARN STEENHUIZE    406969022     1    7.2816 
  50 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406489222     1    7.4890 
-----------------------------------------------------------------



SUPERDUIF ZWARE FOND  22-08-23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente      Ringnummer        Totalen
-----------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  422171121     2    1.7678 
   2 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402481321     2    4.5160 
   3 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201601221     2    6.7941 
   4 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411655522     1    0.4405 
   5 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406983322     1    0.4854 
   6 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419624120     1    0.5714 
   7 DE CLERCQ GUY        MICHELBEKE    422421317     1    0.5747 
   8 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      400468821     1    0.6897 
   9 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL       406653922     1    0.8811 
  10 SOUFFRIAU-HOFMAN     OUTER         406473422     1    0.9709 
  11 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     409494020     1    1.0417 
  12 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     420058321     1    1.1429 
  13 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE      410137020     1    1.1494 
  14 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411655222     1    1.3216 
  15 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401690221     1    1.3793 
  16 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201332422     1    1.4563 
  17 WAUTERS NADINE       Appelterre-Ei 418357120     1    1.7143 
  18 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113919     1    1.7241 
  19 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201330222     1    1.7621 
  20 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411650822     1    1.9417 
  21 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402306421     1    1.9608 
  22 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   402971621     1    2.0690 
  23 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     408420121     1    2.0833 
  24 STAELENS ROWENA      Pamel         209191920     1    2.0833 
  25 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201331022     1    2.2026 
  26 DELGOF RUDY          BAARDEGEM     419625520     1    2.2857 
  27 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      407178119     1    2.2989 
  28 VAN DE WALLE M&F     MUNKZWALM     400113619     1    2.3622 
  29 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN  DENDERLEEUW   406921922     1    2.4272 
  30 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBE VLEKKEM       406981722     1    2.6432 
  31 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401693121     1    2.7586 
  32 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE      402535021     1    2.8736 
  33 DE SCHEPPER GEERT    GOOIK         201333322     1    2.9126 
  34 COPPENS MICHAEL      MOORSEL       406655822     1    3.0837 
  35 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    402860421     1    3.1250 
  36 RONSIJN JO           APPELTERRE    412665518     1    3.1496 
  37 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406500022     1    3.3981 
  38 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     402305721     1    3.4286 
  39 VAN NIEUWENHOVE WILL ASPELARE      421992320     1    3.4483 
  40 VAN DER STOCK HERMAN WOUBRECHTEGEM 422540619     1    3.4483 
  41 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411823422     1    3.5242 
  42 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      406496122     1    3.8835 
  43 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  401690321     1    3.9216 
  44 CARPENTIER KRISTOF   ERWETEGEM     406391622     1    3.9648 
  45 DE DECKER KURT       WIEZE         410927821     1    4.0000 
  46 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        406295218     1    4.0230 
  47 VAN HOLDER GUY       BRAKEL        403900919     1    4.1379 
  48 DE VADDER MARC       HAALTERT      402483721     1    4.1667 
  49 HEEREMAN ANDRE       ASPELARE      306773521     1    4.1667 
  50 DE BOE MAARTEN       Schendelbeke  411656022     1    4.3689 
-----------------------------------------------------------------




